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3070
3 064
3332
3322
3219
3218
3347
3159
3146
3072
3266
3315
3235
3198
3307
3112
3 001
3171
3399
3152
3377
3331
3214
3367
3167
3388
3246
3220
3371
3 306
3149
3015
339
3229
3311
3223
3378
3 061
3248
3209
3342
3281
3133
3225
3158
3023
3010
3350
3137
3131
3059
3302
3147
3189
3124

PIERRON RAPHAEL
JEANNEROD YVAN
BORDEAU GUILLAUME
PETIT ALAIN

FAUGERON BRICE
ARTHUIS SEBASTIEN
PRUVOT JEROME
BOSSLER JEAN FRANCOIS
CESANO ANTHONY
MOSER CHRISTOPHE
GOUBARD XAVIER
PELTIER FABIEN
PELTIER BRUNO

PISSOT FRANCOIS
PRUVOT FREDERIC
FOUILLOUX THIERRY
CLOUX DAVID

ALONZI FLORIAN
BILLET JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
FAVIER JEROME
MURIGNEUX CHRISTIAN
BORDEAU JOAN
PARISOT PHILIPPE
ROMAND LIONEL
LAMBERT NICOLAS
CORDIER ERIC

RUILIERE FREDERIC
GOUDEAU CLAUDE
DURPOIX ALAIN
CHIANTORE JEAN LOUIS
SIMON CEDRIC
JAUSIONS ROMAIN
MONNET CLAUDE
PERRAULT XAVIER
COTTIN CHRISTOPHE
BAIZEAU YVES
GIBOUDEAUX YVES
PRATI SAM

BONNET WILLIAMS
RUBIN CHRISTOPHE
GUILLEMIN ROLAND
CHAUVIN ALEXANDRE
BEAUCHESNE ANTHONY
THUILLIEZ PATRICK
BERNARDEAU VINCENT
DAVESNE SERGE
STEINBRUCKER REGIS
MORAND-MERMET MICKAEL
VERMEERSCH JEAN FRANCOIS
PRIN STEVE
JACQUEMET STEPHANE
BERNIN SEBASTIEN
RUOTTE JEREMY
RIGOULOT DANIEL
SOUILLIART ANTHONY

TEMPS
03:29:58

03:38:31
03:40:30
03:44:21
03:48:56
03:48:56
03:55:39
04:01:18
04:01:20
04:01:30
04:03:09
04:05:21
04:06:20
04:09:14
04:13:38
04:14:00
04:14:13
04:14:14
04:14:40
04:16:59
04:17:14
04:17:33
04:19:39
04:21:42
04:24:42
04:24:48
04:25:45
04:26:07
04:26:57
04:27:22
04:28:03
04:29:42
04:29:50
04:30:01
04:31:48
04:31:51
04:32:57
04:34:38
04:35:16
04:35:35
04:35:46
04:35:59
04:37:44
04:39:03
04:39:50
04:40:01
04:42:42
04:43:31
04:43:55
04:43:58
04:44:20
04:44:56
04:45:25
04:45:27
04:47:09

CAT
S

E
E
M2
E
M1
M1
S
S
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
S
S
M1
E
M2
S
M2
S
E
M2
M1
S
M1
M3
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M1
S
S
M2
M2
M1
M1
M1
M1
S
M2
M1
E
M2
S
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12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
11
10
25

11
12

CLUB

U.C. BASSIN HOUILLER

UV LOUVIERS

BRESSE LOUVIERE VTT

UCM VENEUX LES SABLON
UCM VENEUX LES SABLON
VELO CLUB ESF

PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON
SANARY CYCLO SPORT
PEDALE DES EAUX VIVES

VTT LOISIRS CHALONNAIS

UNION SPORT OUVRIERE
AV BEAULIEU MANDEURE
VTT GIVRY

V.C. CALADOIS

V.C. AMBERIEU

R.0. ANNECIENNE

SC BOURG LES VALENCE

UV LOUVIERS

VCC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

FSGT

BEVY TOUT TERRAIN

UCM VENEUX LES SABLON
VTT Club Gevrey-Chambertin

R.0. ANNECIENNE

S.V.P.

VELO CLUB BRESSAN

UFOLEP

VTT CONLIEGE JURA BASSIN DE LONS

UFOLEP

FFCT

TEAM VTT MALAUNAY
VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE

BRISON SAINT INNOCENT

PEDALE DES EAUX-VIVES / GENEVE
BRESSE LOUVIERE VTT
R.O. ANNECIENNE

COMITE



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

3258
3286
3348
3014
3321
3283
3052
3265
3016
3380
3055
3233
3245
3304
3160
3 066
3217
3004
3025
3338
3 065
3150
3027
3024
3372
3355
3058
3369
3252
3043
3309
3060
3208
3038
3042
3194
3182
3373
3157
3109
3136
3341
3268
3108
3376
3107
3221
3099
3078
3190
3205
3173
3139
3386
3335
3019

BOLATRE STEPHANE
MERMET MATHIEU
MONTESUIT DIDIER
CORJON OLIVIER
JACQUAND MATHIEU
HRZINA DANIEL

MORET DENIS

MOREAU EMMANUEL
MOTSCHWILLER YAN
DUMAY DAVID
BIEDERMANN RENATE
MARECHAL CHRISTOPHE
CAVRON JEAN PHILIPPE
ROLANDEZ ERIC

JANET THIERRY
WATBLED EDDIE
BOUCHE PIERRE MICHAEL
CLOUX MIKAEL

KARL KARSTNER
JACQUAND MARC
VARGAS EMMANUEL
BONHOMME THIERRY
VASSAL GREGORY
GAUTHIER ERIC
LEMOINE LAURENT
VENANT JEAN-LUC
VARGAS JORDI

COIGNON JEAN LUC
BERNARD DANIEL
SPITERI ANDY

GENOUX SEBASTIEN
D'ERRICO MARC

BURTIN JEAN-PIERRE
LAGIER FABRICE
MORIZOT GILLES
FOINONT ETIENNE
WOLFF MICHEL

AUPECLE SYLVAIN
MATHIEU CHRISTIAN
CADOUX GWENAEL
JACQUAND REMI
LASSORT JEAN-FRANCOIS
BERTHILLOT DAMIEN
BETSCH HERVE
PINONCELY JEAN-FRANCOIS
LE HETET JEAN-FRANCOIS
VERRIER SOPHIE
COHEN-JONATHAN LEANDRE
CAPOCCHIANI LORENZO
MAISONNAT HERVE
PAJON JAMES

DEL DIN VINCENT

SIMON JOHAN
CLINQUART CHRISTOPHE
PEULET DENIS
BROCHADO ALEXANDRE

04:47:11
04:47:25
04:47:34
04:48:37
04:48:38
04:48:53
04:49:10
04:49:41
04:49:47
04:50:58
04:50:58
04:51:17
04:54:04
04:55:42
04:56:43
04:58:26
04:59:06
04:59:15
04:59:21
04:59:51
05:00:25
05:01:24
05:02:01
05:02:15
05:02:25
05:02:26
05:02:41
05:03:11
05:04:03
05:04:07
05:04:10
05:04:32
05:05:30
05:05:33
05:05:34
05:05:55
05:06:54
05:07:17
05:07:49
05:08:50
05:10:41
05:11:15
05:13:02
05:13:03
05:13:04
05:13:57
05:14:40
05:15:06
05:15:57
05:16:39
05:17:07
05:17:17
05:17:30
05:18:20
05:19:38
05:19:53

M1

M2

M2
M2
M1
M1
M1

M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M1

M1

M1
M2
M1
M1
M1
M3

M1
M1

M1
M1
M2
M1
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M1

M2
M1
M1
M3
M1

M2
M1
M2
M2
M1
M1
M1
M2

26

12
13
14
13
14
27
28
29

30
31
15
16
17
32

33
15
34
18
35
36
37

16
38
39

40
M
19
42

20
21
22
23
43
17
24
44
45

46

25
47
26
27
48
49
50
28
18

MESVRIN VTT
R.O. ANNECIENNE
U.C. GESSIENNE

UFOLEP

F.F.A.

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

VP CHORGES SERRE PON

VELO PASSION CHORGES SERRE-PONCON

BEVY TOUT TERRAIN

RO ANNECIENNE
VTT LOISIR CHALONNAIS

VELO CLUB PRAZ SUR ARLY

V.C. CALADOIS

BIKERS NOISY LE GRAND

V.S. MACONNAIS

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

JURA BIKE CHAMPAGNOLE

VTT CONLIEGE JURA
COMITE

P.E. HAGUENAU

ASA TINQUEUX

CYCLISME D'ALSACE
VP CHORGES SERRE PON
CS DOURDANNAIS

VTT CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX

TEAM VTT MALAUNAY
COMITE
CLUB DES SPORTS VTT 4810

U.S.C. NOUVION



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

3103
3264
3259
3260
3277
3392
3242
3176
3363
3193
3142
3382
3291
3239
3148
3126
3231
3232
3098
3292
3357
3062
3234
3349
3117
3328
3383
3329
3352
3 366
3280
3228
3 056
3319
3187
3308
3110
3294
3295
3293
3197
3267
3199
3138
3039
3054
3364
3212
3104
3230
3181
3390
301
3389
3151
3320

GUTH HERVE
CASTIAUX RAYMOND
BLOT KOEPPERS RUDY
CAVE CYRILLE
MICHELET CYRIL
PONCIN PHILIPPE
JAUDAUX ERIC
SIGAUX ANTOINE
MONTEDURO EMMANUEL
LABELLA LUIS
WROBEL MICHEL
BENIER OLIVIER
TISSEUR GERALD
DUITS SEBASTIEN
DUPONT ALAIN
KLUSKA CELINE
CHOUMILOFF REMY
HENNEQUIN ERIC
FROMENTY RENE
CHATILLON YVES
SERTHELON DAMIEN
DAGUIN HERVE
PICOCHE DANIEL
GROSROYAT CHRISTOPHE
CADAMURO FLORENT
KRUMEICH OLIVIER
SERIGNAT SERGE
GUYOT ANTOINE
GONTIER WILLIAM
L'HUILLIER JEAN-MICHEL
WUEST JACQUES
DURAFFOURG MICKAEL
BREUILLARD JULIEN
CONGOS SEBASTIEN
TAILLEUR JEAN-PAUL
LE NEVE LAURENCE
FAIVET ERIC

SIGNE JOEL

MARIE CHRISTOPHE
FLEURY FREDERIC
LAMY OLIVIER
MATHEY JEAN-LUC
DUVAL SYLVIE
ZOMENO CHRISTIAN
BLANC ELISABETH
CHAMBET PATRICK
FONTAINE DENIS
SALANON BRUNO
TISSERANT DOMINIQUE
JACQUIN CHRISTIAN
HURSTEL PATRICK
BONNENGE BENJAMIN
IMBERT JEAN-LUC
THIROUIN NICOLAS
COUSSON PHILIPPE
ZUGAJ DIDIER

05:20:31
05:20:42
05:20:50
05:21:10
05:21:25
05:21:29
05:22:08
05:22:27
05:22:48
05:23:06
05:24:55
05:25:20
05:25:22
05:26:12
05:26:19
05:26:42
05:26:42
05:26:44
05:26:54
05:26:59
05:27:19
05:27:30
05:27:30
05:28:24
05:28:49
05:29:19
05:29:48
05:30:17
05:30:31
05:30:45
05:31:10
05:31:12
05:31:14
05:32:13
05:32:14
05:33:17
05:34:13
05:34:17
05:34:18
05:34:19
05:34:40
05:35:00
05:35:32
05:36:03
05:36:12
05:36:21
05:36:36
05:37:06
05:37:10
05:38:23
05:40:32
05:40:36
05:40:38
05:41:33
05:41:34
05:41:34

M3
M3
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2

M2
M2
M2
M1
M1

M2

M1
M2
M2
M3
M1
M2
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2

M1
M1
M2

M2

M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2

M3

M2
M1
M1
M2
M3
M2

M1
M1
M2
M2

51
52
53
54
29
10
30
31
32
55
56
19
33

57
34
35

58
36
59
60
61
62
37
20
63
64
38
21
22
1
39

65
40
66
M
67
42

43
68
69
44

45
23
70
71
46
47

RHONE ALPES CYCLISME

E.C.O. VILLEURBANNAISE

VTT PLATEAU DU LIZON

COMITE

VTT FUN CLUB

VTT Club Viessmann
LA VOGE VTT

VC ALSATIA GUEBWILLER

ACMV

RHONE ALPES CYCLISME

U.C. GESSIENNE

VTT FUN CLUB

FFCT

FFCT

VELO CLUB SANCLAUDIEN

VELO CLUB SANCLAUDIEN

VELO CLUB SANCLAUDIEN

U.C. GESSIENNE

VTT FUN CLUB

E. S SEPTMONCEL

VTT FUN CLUB

VTT ADVENTURE THUDINIA

HAUTE SAVOIE MONT BLANC

UFOLEP



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

3 400
3128
3156
3185
3153
3102
3375
3351
3036
3216
3120
3007
3037
3057
3170
3244
3327
3179
3123
3384
3310
3196
3144
3135
3285
3180
3005
3041
3361
3163
3368
3325
3029
3333
3115
3116
3017
3298
3140
3166
3119
3132
3118
3069
3213
3261
3346
3340
3096
3125
3040
3030
3162
3226
3397
3387

DELATTRE GEOFFREY
MAITREJEAN FRANCIS
MATHIEU ALBERT
HUBER JEAN PIERRE
DUMAREST YVES
DUFRESNOY LAURENT
CHANEL DAVID

VIAL JEAN-MICHEL
DEGRAV PATRICK
DUBOIS GILLES

JOLY MICHEL
BERTHIER CHRISTOPHE
CHOMAUD JOEL
VERARD BRUNO
TAURIN LAURENT
TROMPETTE EMILIE
MATTHIEU GERARD
HENROT OLIVIER
PAUCHARD PHILIPPE
BONNICI WILLIAM
ROBERT DAVID
SANDRE OLIVIER
OESLICK FRANCOIS
VINAT CATHERINE
MARILLIER HUGUES
ROVEL DIDIER
TCHERKASSOFF YANNICK
BARDEL FREDERIC
FERON HERVE

THIERY DOMINIQUE
BAUDET FRANCIS
DOILLON CYRIL
GIRARD DANIEL
BOSCO JEAN-LAURENT
L'HOMEL-FIORINA CHRISTEL
L'HOMEL-FIORINA STEPHANE
FREIRE-CARRASQUEIRA JOSE-CA
SADLER CHRISTOPHE
BARTHELEMY SYLVAIN
VINAT ALAIN

LUKETIC MICHEL
LAURENT JEAN LUC
EBEL JEAN-PAUL
MAZZOCUT SYLVAIN
LAVALLEE ANDRE
HERRMANN PATRICK
LEMOINE THIERRY
CORNEVIN BRUNO
GINET CEDRIC

LEDRU PATRICK
GREARD OLIVIER
TILLIETTE CYRIL
BOULHOL PHILIPPE
MULLER STEPHANE
MERMET CEDRIC
BULLIARD NICOLAS

05:43:16
05:44:02
05:44:13
05:45:03
05:46:10
05:47:00
05:47:24
05:47:27
05:47:27
05:47:32
05:47:54
05:47:54
05:48:05
05:48:43
05:49:42
05:50:18
05:50:47
05:53:17
05:53:27
05:54:14
05:54:51
05:55:46
05:58:11
05:59:07
06:00:02
06:01:13
06:01:45
06:02:54
06:02:54
06:03:42
06:03:52
06:06:24
06:07:05
06:08:03
06:09:12
06:09:12
06:09:27
06:09:39
06:10:17
06:10:46
06:11:12
06:11:27
06:12:02
06:13:21
06:13:36
06:14:10
06:14:33
06:14:33
06:14:58
06:16:36
06:18:01
06:18:35
06:19:25
06:21:29
06:22:20
06:22:44

M1
M3
M2
M2
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M3
M2
M3
M1
M2

M2
M2
M1

M1
M1
M1

M2
M1
M1
M1
M1
M3
M3
M1
M1

24
72
10
48
49
73
74
75
50
51
11
52
12
76
53

54
55
77
25
78
79
80

56
81
82
83
84
13
14
85
86
26

27
87
88
89
15
57
58
16
90
59
91
60
92
28
61
29
12
93
30
31
32

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

MONT BLANC VTT

U.COSNOISE SPORTIVE

NEUFCHATEAU VTT

VTT FUN CLUB

U C GESSIENNE

UFOLEP

SREG VELOS

VTT FUN CLUB

VTT FUN CLUB

VTT FUN CLUB

VTT FUN CLUB

VTT FUN CLUB

CLUB NEUTRE FRANCHE COMTE

VC HETTANGE GRANDE

TEAM SAINT-REMY CYCLISME

VTT CONLIEGE JURA BASSIN DE LONS

CS DOURDANNAIS

RHONE ALPES CYCLISME



224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

3031
3326
3391
3358
3168
3362
3255
3161
3339
3105
3206
3324
3330
3141
3271
3269
3337
3227
3122
3210
3303
3344
307
3012
3236
3282
3222
3243
3301
3300
3336
3317
3288
3289
3290
3241
3393
3063
3224
3169
3256
3195
3129
3359
3202
3276
3274
3353
3 006
3121
3003
3278
3279
3032
3272
3273

JORAND NICOLAS
ZANELLA SEBASTIEN
GOUTIERE STEVE
GOUTTE JACKY
MERCIER MICHEL
D'HONDT LIEVE

LE FOURN ODILE

CHRISTIN JEAN-PHILIPPE

BRIFFOD THIERRY
TRANCHANT PATRICK
DRU FRANCOIS

DE FUSCO TONY
VIBERT ALAIN
RADISSON GREGORY
BOUVARD OLIVIER
MILLET THOMAS

NEGRELLO JEAN-MICHEL

BOIRON ERIC
SCHULTZ BENOIT
BLATGE JEAN PIERRE
LE NAOUR MARC

EGLON EGGYONEKENOBI

QUINTARD STEPHANE
RIBOT PASCAL
DERSOIR YVAN
VENIANT GUY
BONNET CYRIL
GEORGES ANNICK
TOCUT JEROME
BONDUE CHRISTOPHE
GENOUX DAVID
CONGOS JEAN PIERRE
OLIVE ERIC

BENIER SEBASTIEN
BENIER MARC
DURAND GUY

DANIEL FRANCK
GARNIER NICOLAS
HONORE DIDIER
CHRISTOPHE MARCHAL
BELLO MARTIAL
ADATO JEAN PIERRE
DINQUEL ANNE
HUEBER JEAN-MARC
TESTA ROMAIN

VIARD THIERRY
TARGHETTA PHILIPPE
VAREYON PHILIPPE
COGNARD PATRICK
MONVOISIN BERNARD
CLOUX CHRISTIAN
ROUCARIES SEBASTIEN
DUCHAUD YANNICK
COP JEAN-ETIENNE
DUPLESSY FABIEN
OSTY ANDRE

06:23:20
06:23:56
06:24:20
06:25:35
06:25:50
06:26:48
06:26:59
06:27:33
06:28:28
06:28:50
06:30:17
06:31:38
06:31:49
06:32:57
06:33:27
06:33:30
06:33:40
06:33:40
06:35:50
06:37:16
06:37:54
06:38:05
06:42:29
06:42:55
06:43:10
06:45:00
06:45:11
06:46:25
06:47:00
06:47:02
06:48:47
06:51:07
06:51:45
06:51:51
06:52:00
06:52:31
06:53:45
06:57:54
07:00:13
07:00:25
07:01:15
07:02:00
07:02:43
07:06:07
07:06:28
07:07:46
07:07:47
07:09:52
07:11:27
07:11:56
07:14:02
07:23:14
07:23:18
07:26:01
07:26:23
07:26:50

M1
M1

M2
M3

M1
M2
M2
M1
M2
M1

wv

M2
M2

M3
M2
M2
M1
M2
M1
M3
M1

M1

M2

M3
M3
M1
M1
M2
M1
M2
M3

M3

M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M1
M1
M2

M1

94
95
33
62
17
10
11
34
9%
63
64
97
65
98
35
36
66
67
37
18
68
69
99
70

100
19

101
12
38
39

102
40
71
41
20
21

103

104
72

105
73
22
13
23
13
74
75
76
77
24
25

106

107
78
42

108

VTT ADVENTURE THUDINIA

RHONE ALPES CYCLISME

CCT CLERMONT

U C GESSIENNE

C.S.DOURDANNAIS

RHONE ALPES CYCLISME

FFCT

AMICALE BOURGOGNE CYCLE

VTT FUN CLUB

SANARY CYCLO SPORT

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN

MESRIN VTT

CREUSOT VELO SPORT

UFOLEP

VTT FUN CLUB

AC THANN

VTT FUN CLUB

UFOLEP

UFOLEP



280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

3365
3203
3200
3201
3318
3263
3262
3215
3275
3165
3067
3316
3008
3184
3034
3174
3183

MARTIN JEAN LOUIS

COUTKAS JEAN-MARC

TESTA MAXIME
TESTA LINO
CONGOS ROGER
DUBOST LOIC
BOURRU FREDERIC
GAUSS STEPHANE
CLERIN FRANCOIS
VOIRIOT PASCAL
ROIG STEPHANE
REICH JEAN-PAUL
HIVERT NICOLAS
MAILLARD BENOIT
ALTINA CEDRIC
PETIT IVAN
THIERRY AURELIEN

07:28:02
07:32:27
07:32:37
07:32:38
07:33:06
07:34:26
07:34:27
07:34:27
07:57:36
08:00:33
08:04:47
08:10:54
08:17:57
08:29:30
08:33:14
08:34:57
08:40:14

M3
M2

M3
M3
M1
M2
M1
M2
M2
M1
M2

26
79
14
27
28

109
80

110
81
82

111
83
43
44
45

112
46

VALLOIRE GALIBIER VTT

VTT PLATEAU DU LIZON



